CHRESTYS - seznam skladeb

10.

1.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

23.

24,

25,

Chtél jsem mit
Hraé

Jahody mrazeny
Spinavy zada
Cmelak

Mama a tata

On my head
Pozdravuj mati
Zivot je jen nahoda
Svarak

Mala dama
Pohoda

V pekle sudy valej
Stara Lou

Zizen
Bara

Moderni dévée

Opilci v déjinach

Davam ti jeSté jeden den
Saman

Burlaci

Holky za padesat

1970

Zadarmo

Reklama na ticho

Turbo
Turbo
J. Schellinger
Jasna paka
Divokej Bill
Hudba Praha
Dan Barta
Dan Barta ( Alice)
Dan Barta
Harley
Kabat
Kabat
Kabat
Kabat
Kabat
Kabat
Kabat
Kabat
Kabat
Kabat
Kabat
Lucie
Chinaski
Chinaski

Team



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Slovnik cudzich snov
Zivot je jen nahoda
Zejtra mam

Uz couvam

Heaven

Sommer of 69
Somebody

Breaking the law
Grinder

Living after midnight
Shook me all night long
High way to Hell

Hairs of a dog

Love hurts

Knockin” On Heavens Door
Sweet child o'mine
Histeria

You give love a bad name
Living on a preyer
Runnaway

Fox on the run

The Wall

| Was Made For Lovin“You Baby

Hunter high and low
To high to get it right
Living for tonight
Cerny frak

Out in the fields

Team ( P.Habera)
Dan Barta
Ready Kirken

Citron

BrainAdams

Brain Adams

Brain Adams
Judas Priest
Judas Priest
Judas Priest

AC/DC
AC/DC
Nazareth / Guns'n Roses

Nazareth
Guns'n Roses

Guns’'n Roses
Def Leppard

Bon Jovi
Bon Jovi
Bon Jovi
Sweet

Pink Floyd

Kiss

Stratovarius
Accept
Akcept
Gary Moore

Gary Moore



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Still got to blues

Here | go again

Rockin all ower the world
Smoke on the watter
Carie

The final count down

Prohrat neni zadna hanba

Gary Moore
Whitesnake
Status Quo
Deep Purple
Europe
Europe

Smokie



